



J M Baxi Ports and Logistics Limited Rail Tariff for Vizag – Kolkata – Vizag Applicable Date : 1st December, 2022

Rail Tariff for Vizag – Kolkata				
Container Status	Container Size	Weight Slab	Tariff	
Loaded	20	Up to 10T	₹21,500	
		>10-20T	₹26,000	
		>20-26T	₹ 30,000	
		>26-31T	₹ 33,000	
		>31T	₹35,500	
	40	Up to 20T	₹40,500	
		Above 20T	₹48,000	
Empty	20	Empty 20	₹20,500	
	40	Empty 40	₹ 34,600	

Rail Tariff for Kolkata - Vizag				
Container Status	Container Size	Weight Slab	Tariff	
Loaded	20	Up to 10T	₹21,000	
		>10-20T	₹25,500	
		>20-26T	₹29,500	
		>26-31T	₹ 32,500	
		>31T	₹ 35,000	
	40	Up to 20T	₹40,000	
		Above 20T	₹47,500	
Empty	20	Empty 20	₹20,500	
	40	Empty 40	₹34,600	





## Terms & conditions:

- 1. The above Rail tariff is for general cargo.
- 2. Overweight charges will be applicable on 20' container gross weight above 32MT at 10% highest slab in addition to the normal freight
- 3. Hazardous cargo accepted on prior approvals will be levied 20% haz surcharge on the rail freight.
- 4. Handling at Vizag and Kolkata will be on account of customer & paid directly to the concerned Terminals as respective locations.
- 5. Government Taxes as applicable charged extra on the given tariff.
- 6. Railway In-motion weigh bridge weight will be treated as final weight (If weighment is done). Weight slabs of Railway Receipt will be considered for billing.
- 7. Any punitive/ penalty charges due to overweight as per Railway weighment will be charged at actuals
- 8. The Customer is required to insure the cargo in transit adequately and appropriately against all losses in case of any occurrences.
- 9. Rates are subject to revision.
- 10. Rates are subject to revision by Indian Railways / Ports and the effective date will be as per the date of Indian Railway / Port notification.